
Pelican Network

Broker Connection Requirements



Tech Integration continued

Test Account(s): 1

MT4 details: 

MT5 details:

 MT4 server nam
 Server URL (domain name
 Top x3 public IP addresses (include port numbers
 Manager login with access rights: supervise trades and accountant

 Private Username(s) & Password(s
 On each serve
 Funded

 MT5 server nam
 Server URL (domain name
 Top x3 public IP addresses (include port numbers
 Manager login with access rights: supervise trades and accountant

2

3

Whitelist 
Pelican IP 
addresses:4

20.107.155.157


20.107.157.24


20.107.157.50


40.127.209.69


40.69.20.122

40.69.20.73


40.69.20.76


40.69.20.97


88.98.234.27


20.107.153.206

20.67.207.72


20.107.158.155


20.107.154.178


143.244.39.168


185.220.205.16



Architecture Schematic:
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Contact

+44(0)203 475 4516

www.pelicannetwork.io

support@pelicantrading.io

tel:+44(0)203+475+4516

	Broker_Connection_Page_1
	Broker_Connection_Page_2
	Broker_Connection_Page_3
	Broker_Connection_Page_4

