

Tech Integration continued

1	Test Account(s):	Private Username(s) & Password(s) On each server Funded		
	MT4 details:	MT4 server name Server URL (domain name) Top x3 public IP addresses (include port numbers) Manager login with access rights: supervise trades and accountant		
3	MT5 details:	MT5 server name Server URL (domain name) Top x3 public IP addresses (include port numbers) Manager login with access rights: supervise trades and accountant		
 4	Whitelist Pelican IP addresses:	20.107.155.157 20.107.157.24 20.107.157.50 40.127.209.69 40.69.20.122	40.69.20.73 40.69.20.76 40.69.20.97 88.98.234.27 20.107.153.206	20.67.207.72 20.107.158.155 20.107.154.178 143.244.39.168 185.220.205.16





